	#
	Company
	Name
	Position
	E-mail

	1
	Arobs Transilvania Software
	Felix Plopeanu
	Relationship Manager
	felix.plopeanu@arobs.com

	2
	Central Data Systems
	Ovidiu Ratiu
	General Manager
	ovidiu.ratiu@cds.ro

	3
	Cyber Swarm
	Mihai Raneti
	Founder
	mihai@cyber-swarm.net

	4
	Cyber Swarm
	Viorel Dumitru
	CTO
	viorel.dumitru@cyber-swarm.net

	5
	EBC Cyber Security
	Sandra Tanase
	General Manager
	s.tanase@eb-consultants.com

	6
	I2DS2
	Niculae Iancu
	President
	niculae.iancu@tid-group.us

	7
	Interactive Systems
	Eugen Niculae
	Marketing & BD Director
	eugen.niculae@intersystems.ro

	8
	Interactive Systems
	Pompiliu Mihai
	Deputy Marketing Manager
	pompiliu.mihai@intersystems.ro

	9
	Kestral
	Wajiha Haris
	Consultant
	wajiha.haris@gmail.com

	10
	L3Harris
	Cosmin Bobocel
	Sr. Account Manager
	cbobocel@haris.com

	11
	Leviatan
	Catalin Podaru
	General Director
	catalin.podaru@leviatan.ro

	12
	Linnify
	Alexandru Bogdan
	Business Manager
	alexandru.bogdan@linnify.com

	13
	Marctel
	Calin Pantea
	General Director
	calin.pantea@marctel.ro

	14
	Mida Soft Business
	Ciprian Baranga
	Executive Director
	ciprian.baranga@midasoft.ro

	15
	Mira Telecom
	Robert Ranete
	Presales Eng.
	robert.ranete@miratelecom.ro

	16
	Mira Telecom
	Madalin Ilie
	General Manager
	madalin.ilie@miratelecom.ro

	17
	Nimbus Servicii
	Dan Goran
	General Manager
	dan@goran.ro

	18
	Optoelectronica 2001
	Alexandra Enuica
	Research Manager
	alx@optoel.ro

	19
	Romanian Business Exchange
	Valentin Preda
	CEO
	preda@rbe.ro

	20
	Safety Camera System
	Sandu Buglea
	Country Manager
	sandu.buglea@safetycam.pl

	21
	WIPRGroup
	Jonathan Mann
	General Manager
	jon@universoul-development.com

	22
	XyberLabs Research
	Catalin Dumitrescu
	Partner
	catalin.dumitrescu@xyberlabs.net
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